
#39-1 Men's Indoor Heptathlon 60 Meters
M Meet Record 6.75 Nigel Hill U. Rhode Island 2/25/2018

9:00 AM (Day 1):
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 DONAHUE, Devin FR Rhode Island 7.10 1(1) 847

2 LAMELL, Wyatt FR Rhode Island 7.14 1(2) 833

3 GARDNER, Cason JR George Mason 7.15 1(3) 830

4 ATKINS, Mykalee SR VCU 7.19 2(1) 816

5 ANTHONY, Bryce SO Davidson 7.22 1(4) 806

6 THOMAS, Trevor FR VCU 7.31 2(2) 775

7 NEI, Ellis FR George Mason 7.34 2(3) 765

8 TONA, Ryan FR Rhode Island 7.50 1(5) 713

9 BAKER, James FR Saint Louis 7.52 1(6) 706

10 MILLER, Mason FR UMass Amherst 7.64 2(4) 668

11 TARANTINO, Matthew JR UMass Amherst 7.65 2(5) 665

12 HOLDEN WINGATE, William FR Davidson 7.73 2(6) 640

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts

Section 1 of 2

1 DONAHUE, Devin FR Rhode Island 7.10 847

2 LAMELL, Wyatt FR Rhode Island 7.14 833

3 GARDNER, Cason JR George Mason 7.15 830

4 ANTHONY, Bryce SO Davidson 7.22 806

5 TONA, Ryan FR Rhode Island 7.50 713

6 BAKER, James FR Saint Louis 7.52 706

Section 2 of 2

1 ATKINS, Mykalee SR VCU 7.19 816

2 THOMAS, Trevor FR VCU 7.31 775

3 NEI, Ellis FR George Mason 7.34 765

4 MILLER, Mason FR UMass Amherst 7.64 668

5 TARANTINO, Matthew JR UMass Amherst 7.65 665

6 HOLDEN WINGATE, William FR Davidson 7.73 640

Men's Indoor Heptathlon After 1 Events
Pl Athlete Yr Team Points

1 DONAHUE, Devin FR Rhode Island 847

2 LAMELL, Wyatt FR Rhode Island 833

3 GARDNER, Cason JR George Mason 830

4 ATKINS, Mykalee SR VCU 816

5 ANTHONY, Bryce SO Davidson 806

6 THOMAS, Trevor FR VCU 775

7 NEI, Ellis FR George Mason 765

8 TONA, Ryan FR Rhode Island 713

9 BAKER, James FR Saint Louis 706

10 MILLER, Mason FR UMass Amherst 668

11 TARANTINO, Matth JR UMass Amherst 665

12 HOLDEN WINGATE FR Davidson 640
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